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The MFBF Annual Convention & Trade Show is our largest event with 400+ in attendance. During the three-
day event, our members engage in our grassroots policy development and resolution process, network with
industry leaders and businesses, and take in industry-leading keynote speakers and educational breakout
sessions.

ABOUT THE EVENT

WE'RE SEEKING SUPPORT FOR 2023
Our vision is to lead Montana toward a future with a prosperous ag economy and thriving rural communities. To
do that, we are bringing Farm Bureau members together for networking,  education, and policy development to
positively impact Montana's Agriculture Industry. 

20,000+ Member Families Across Montana

Montana farmers & ranchers spend over                            on farm & ranch inputs each year.$2.5 BILLION$2.5 BILLION

YOU CAN BE PART OF OUR IMPACT



$ 500
$ 

Selected Event

Business Name

Address                                                                                       City, State, Zip

Contact Name

Phone                                                                       Email

        Invoice Me

Complimentary trade show booth,  1/2 page ad in
on-site program,  logo on printed promotional
materials, recognition on social media, mention in
convention printed materials, logo displayed
during programs/meals, recognition at specific
sponsored event.

ONE Complimentary Registration Included
MFBF Members receive a $100 booth discount.

Logo on print promotional materials, and
recognition on social media 

Grand Finale Banquet
Grand Finale Entertainment
Luncheon (2 available)
Social Hour (2 available)
Young Farmer & Rancher Social

$ 3,000
$ 2,500
$ 2,500
$ 2,500
$ 2,500

County Awards Celebration
Century Club Breakfast
Name Badge Sponsor
Legacy Stage (2 available)
The Sweetest Sponsor; Banquet Dessert
Ice Cream Social
Tech Support; Screens & Stage Lighting

$ 2,000
$ 2,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 1,000

Coffee Break (5 available)
General Amount; Friend of Farm Bureau

Outdoor Equipment Display
Business Booth
Non-Profit Booth

$ 750
$ 500
$ 300

Logo on print promotional materials, recognition on
social media, mention in convention printed
materials, logo displayed during programs/meals,
recognition at your selected event.

Sold Out

Sold Out

https://form.jotform.com/222426749754162

